
S P O N S O RA D V E R T I S E S P O N S O R

I F  Y O U  A R E  I N T E R E S T E D  I N  P L A C I N G  A N  A D
O R  B E C O M I N G  A N  E V E N T  S P O N S O R ,

C O M P L E T E  A N D  S U B M I T  T H E  A T T A C H E D  F O R M

qbrwainfo@gmail.com
www.quincybayraceweek.com

Keep our regatta fees the lowest on the South Shore
Award several youth scholarships each year
Publish an Annual Yearbook, distributed to all Clubs and
advertisers that showcases member yacht clubs, event history,
winners, and ads for businesses sponsors who made it possible

In addition, Diamond & Platinum
Sponsors

Announced at QBRWA Events &
monthly meetings
Tickets to Rendezvous Night
Annual event t-shirt

$150
$120
$60
$35

Full Page Ad - Color
Full Page Ad (b&w) 
Half Page Ad
Quarter Page Ad

$500
$200
$150
$100
$60

Diamond
Platinum
Gold
Silver
Bronze

How can  I help?

What ’ s  i n  i t  for  me?
All Advertisers & Sponsors:

Featured in our annual Yearbook
Displayed on our website and
social media
Highlighted on event signage
Receive a copy of the Yearbook

QBRWA is a non-profit organization comprised of eight South
Shore yacht clubs and is open to all. Our pinnacle annual
event, Quincy Bay Race Week, has promoted the sport of
sailing to thousands of youth sailors on the South Shore since
1937. The event includes regatta, scholarship awards, and
various other events celebrating on the Bay. We need your
support to continue this Quincy Bay tradition. With your
support, we can:

JULY 18TH - 21ST
Q U I N C Y  Y A C H T  C L U B  |  W O L L A S T O N  Y A C H T  C L U B

Support QBRWA by placing an ad our Annual Yearbook or become an
Event Sponsor. Advertisement & Sponsorship Levels are outlined below.

2 0 2 4  A D V E R T I S I N G  &
S P O N S O R S H I P

Thank you for helping   sail-a-bra   te     this beloved traditionsail-a-brate 



S P O N S O R

:

:

:

: :

Amount Enclosed :

Reuse my ad
from last year

I will email my ad to
qbrwainfo@gmail.com

: : I have enclosed a copy
of my ad

:

Please make checks payable to QBRWA
*A donation receipt, including our Tax ID number will be emailed to the address provided

SUPPORTER INFORMATION

SUPPORT LEVELS

SUPPORTER INFORMATION

A D V E R T I S ES P O N S O R

Bill me:

Yacht Club
(if applicable)

Full Name

Business Name

Full Address

Email* Phone

:

(if applicable)

If you are placing an ad, please check one of the below:

qbrwainfo@gmail.com        857-939-8330        www.quincybayraceweek.comFor Questions:

Please enclose or send
your ad in pdf, jpeg, or
png format to:
qbrwainfo@gmail.com

2 0 2 4  A D V E R T I S I N G  &
S P O N S O R S H I P  F O R M

Thank you for helping sail-a-brate this beloved tradition

The Quincy Bay Race Week Association depends on advertisers and
sponsors like you. Please consider supporting this Quincy Bay tradition.

Please complete & send this form along with check made payable to QBRWA, by
June 15th to: 

QBRWA
PO Box 71

Wollaston, MA 02170

Please select your level of support:

$150

$120

$60

$35

Full Page Ad - Color

Full Page Ad (b&w)

Half Page Ad

Quarter Page Ad

$500

$120

$150

$60

$35

Diamond

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

*Ads/Sponsorship will not be
finalized until payment is received

(required)

*Bill will be emailed to email address provided


