2024 ADVERTISING SPONSORSHIP

Support a South Shore Sailing Tradition

JULY 18TH - 21ST

QUINCY YACHT CLUB | WOLLASTON YACHT CLUB



QBRWA is a non-profit organization comprised of eight South Shore yacht clubs and is open to all. Our pinnacle annual event, Quincy Bay Race Week, has promoted the sport of sailing to thousands of youth sailors on the South Shore since 1937. The event includes regatta, scholarship awards, and various other events celebrating on the Bay. We need your support to continue this Quincy Bay tradition. With your support, we can:

- Keep our regatta fees the lowest on the South Shore
- Award several youth scholarships each year
- Publish an Annual Yearbook, distributed to all Clubs and advertisers that showcases member yacht clubs, event history, winners, and ads for businesses sponsors who made it possible



How can I help?

Support QBRWA by placing an ad our Annual Yearbook or become an Event Sponsor. Advertisement & Sponsorship Levels are outlined below.

ADVERTIS	SE	SPOI	NSOR
★ Full Page Ad - Color	\$150	★ Diamond	\$500
★ Full Page Ad (b&w)	\$120	🛨 Platinum	\$200
★ Half Page Ad	\$60	★ Gold	\$150
★ Quarter Page Ad \$35	\$35	★ Silver	\$100
		★ Bronze	\$60



What's in it for me?

All Advertisers & Sponsors:

- Featured in our annual Yearbook Sponsors
- Displayed on our website and social media
- Highlighted on event signage
- Receive a copy of the Yearbook

In addition, Diamond & Platinum Sponsors

- Announced at QBRWA Events & monthly meetings
- Tickets to Rendezvous Night
- Annual event t-shirt

IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN PLACING AN AD OR BECOMING AN EVENT SPONSOR, COMPLETE AND SUBMIT THE ATTACHED FORM







2024 ADVERTISING & SPONSORSHIP FORM

The Quincy Bay Race Week Association depends on advertisers and sponsors like you. Please consider supporting this Quincy Bay tradition.

Please complete & send this form along with check made payable to QBRWA, by June 15th to:

QBRWA

ADVERTISE

PO Box 71 *Ads/Sponsorship will not be Wollaston, MA 02170

finalized until payment is received

SPONSOR



SUPPORT LEVELS

Please select your level of support:

Diamond	\$500	Full Page Ad - Color Si	150 Please enclose or send		
Platinum	\$120	Full Page Ad (b&w) ST	your ad in pdf, jpeg, or png format to:		
Gold	\$150	Half Page Ad So	qbrwainfo@gmail.com		
Silver	\$60	Quarter Page Ad S	35		
Bronze	\$35				
SUPPO	ORTER INF	ORMATION			
Full Name	:				
Business Name (if applicable)	:				
Full Address	:				
Email* (required)	:	Phone	:		
Yacht Club (if applicable)	:	Amount Er	nclosed:		
(п аррпсавіе)		Bill me:	*Bill will be emailed to email address provided		
If you are placing	g an ad, please	heck one of the below:			
Reuse my ad from last year	:	I will email my ad to gbrwainfo@gmail.com	I have enclosed a copy : of my ad		
		ease make checks payable to (
*A donation receipt, including our Tax ID number will be emailed to the address provided					

Thank you for helping sail-a-brate this beloved tradition

For Questions: Approximfoegmail.com (857-939-8330) www.quincybayraceweek.com